

Originally Presented on:	03/05/2020
Type of Action:	Legislation
Status/Result:	New Business

1	S.A. Resolution #46
2	In support of Joining Today's Students Coalition
3	
4	ABSTRACT: This resolution approves the Student Assembly joining Today's Students Coalition
5	
6	Sponsored by: Joe Anderson '20, Aadi Kulkarni '22
7	
8	Whereas, Office of Student Government Relations seeks to advocate to the greater inclusion in
9	higher education policy;
10	
11	Whereas, the Today's Students Coalition supports many of the principles that the Office of Student
12	Government Relations supports;
13	W 71
14 15	Whereas, membership in this coalition would be beneficial to advancing the mission and inclusion
16	of the Office of Student Government Relations and Cornell students overall;
17	Be it finally resolved, that the Cornell Student Assembly join the Today's Students Coalitions.
18	be it many resolved, that the content student Assembly John the Today's Students countries.
19	Respectfully Submitted,
20	
21	Aadi Kulkarni '22
22	Executive Director, Office of Student Government Relations
23	
24	Joe Anderson '20
25	President, Student Assembly
26	
27	
28	(Reviewed by: Executive Committee, 4-0-2, 03/03/2020)
29	